VIL

PAYMENT ADVICE



Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.		SGL72X	
Claimant Vehicle No.	:	SLV6435G	
Date of Accident	:	30/03/2018	
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	:	BALESTIER ROAD	

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

S/No.	Items	Amount		Remark
1	Repair cost	\$	5,564.00	(a
2	Loss of Rental	\$	1,430.00	\$130 x 11 days
3	LTA Search	\$	8.00	
	TOTAL	\$	7,002.00	<u>.</u>

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser

: LKK

Contact No.

: 6256 3561

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 17 April, 2018 11:57 AM

To:

greeeen@hotmail.com

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SGL 72X_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGL 72X AND SLV 6435G ALONG

BALFSTIFR ROAD ON 30 03 2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

17 APRIL 2018

NG CHUN LIN 5 DRAYCOTT DRIVE #31-01 SINGAPORE 259420

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18006068/Kha3

YOUR REF

: SGL 72X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGL 72X AND SLV 6435G ALONG BALESTIER ROAD ON 30.03.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SLV 6435G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLV 6435G. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AlG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

17 APRIL 2018

NG CHUN LIN 5 DRAYCOTT DRIVE #31-01 SINGAPORE 259420

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18006068/Kha3

YOUR REF : SGL 72X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGL 72X AND SLV 6435G ALONG BALESTIER ROAD ON 30.03.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SLV 6435G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLV 6435G. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> greeeen@hotmail.com (Email)

This Discharge Voucher applies strictly for Claimant's claim for property damages only ones not constitute a hill discharge for any other claims or further claims whatsoever present or future that may manifest arising directly or indirectly from this accident.

This settlement terms herein is without an admission of liability on the part of the clumant and the settlement terms should not be used as evidence in any related suits or claims ansing from this accident.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Shawn Bernard Tan Liang St (Shawn Bernard Chen LiangR	wee ui) _(the third party claimant) of ^B 1k 107 Jalan Rajah
	(address), owner of SLV6435G (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize CHENG HOE MOTOR	PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me
with respect to my claim for repair costs a no. SLV6435G that was damaged pur	rsuant to the accident which occurred on 30/03/2018 (location) involving vehicle no/s
	ny above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit receive payment further to settlement of my claim with the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement	the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
	y basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
Dated this2 (day) of _April	(month) 20 <u>18</u> (year)
Ed-	TO STORY MAN
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

This Discharge Voucher applies strictly for Glaimant's claim for property damages only does not constitute a full discharge for any other claims or further claims whatsoever present or future that may manifest arising directly or indirectly from this accident.

This settlement terms herein is without an RELEASE VOUCHER

admission of liability on the part of the claimant and the settlement terms should not be used as evidence in any related suits or claims arising from this accident.

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$5564.00 (Repair Cost), S\$1430.00 (Loss of Rental), S\$8.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no SLV6435G that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred 30/3/2018 (date) along Balestier Road (location) involving vehicle no/s SGL72X. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 9/4/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Shawn Bernard Tan Liang Swee ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLV6435G make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SLV6435G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of	(month)(year)
(LKK)	(The Man
Y/SC	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/AMK

Claim Type: Accident Date: Third Party 30/03/2018

TP Veh Reg No: SGL72X

TAX INVOICE

NO:

CL8190017

Date:

23 Jan 2019

Policy No:

DMPCSN3008751800

Veh Reg No: Make/Model: **SLV6435G**

SUBARU FORESTER 2.0V AWD A

Job No:

JC1599022

Description

Quantity

1 PC

List Price

Amount

PAGE:1

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &

miscellaneous charges.

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

<u>S\$</u> S\$ 5,200.00

S\$ 5,200.00

Total

S\$ 5,200.00

Add GST @ 7% Total Amount payable

364.00 \$\$ 5,564.00

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

P & 0 VEHICLE RENTAL

1 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Ave. 3) Singapore 569536 Tel: 6482 5577 (3 Lines) Fax: 6482 5000 正式收據 OFFICIAL RECEIPT

Reg. No: 53060835M	DATE: 19/3718
蓝收到 RECEIVED FROM: Shawn Bernard Tan lion	2 Shee
銀額 AMOUNT: Ohe Thank for Hould &	Thirtyon
BEING PAYMENT OF: 係 對 選 (SUBJECT TO CHEQUE CLEARANCE) Y W + イン SJ6661 >	B
此收據必須候支票過帳之後始屬有效。	181418
\$(439) CASH/CHEQUE 現銀/支票	B & O VEHICLE RENTAL

Bik 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Ave. 3) Singapore 569536 Tel: 6482 5577 (3 Lines) Fax: 6482 5000 Reg. No: 53060835M TOWING SERVICE: 6858 4067 (After 10.30 pm)

Authorised Signature

车辆出租合同 VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Date: System Color Bases on State of the source of the first specific personal color date industry. Here unconditionally agree to pay Course of Birth: Date of Issue: 05/03/1998 Date		TELITOPE NEITHE AGI	Helelvik I	
Hirer: NRIC / Co. Reg. No: \$722 46 77 \\ Tel: Fax: H/P: \$7465078 Address: \$\begin{align*} \text{BIK 107 Jalan Rajan #12-10\$ } \\ \text{J32/107} Owner and Hirer have agreed to enter into this Vehicle Rental Agreement for the motor vehicle described below and upon the terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges having read and understood, all this terms an conditions and signifies acceptance upon signing. Vehicle Reg. No: \$\begin{align*} \text{J466} \text{B} \text{B} \text{B} \text{Address:} \text{Odometer: Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date of Issue: } Dat	Date: 9418		#1	
Hirer: NRIC / Co. Reg. No: \$722 46 77 \\ Tel: Fax: H/P: \$7465078 Address: \$\begin{align*} \text{BIK 107 Jalan Rajan #12-10\$ } \\ \text{J32/107} Owner and Hirer have agreed to enter into this Vehicle Rental Agreement for the motor vehicle described below and upon the terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges having read and understood, all this terms an conditions and signifies acceptance upon signing. Vehicle Reg. No: \$\begin{align*} \text{J466} \text{B} \text{B} \text{B} \text{Address:} \text{Odometer: Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date & Time In: } \text{J418 (\$\beta\$ J950 } \text{Date of Issue: } Dat	Owner B&OVEHICLE	RENTAL ("the owner")		0
Tel: Fax: H/P: 97465078 Address: BIK 107 Jalan Rajan #12-10\$ S32/107 Owner and Hirer have agreed to enter into this Vehicle Rental Agreement for the motor vehicle described below and upon the terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges having read and understood, all this terms and conditions and signifies acceptance upon signing. Vehicle Reg. No: SJ6678 Agreement No: 18004 Odometer: Date & Time Out: S17246778 Date & Time In: 191418 @ 1950 Date & Time In: 191418 @ 1600 Date & Time In: 191418 @ 1600 Date of Issue: 05/03/1998 Diriver's Particulars Occupation: S1/1 employed Date of Issue: 05/03/1998 Diriver's Particulars Occupation: S1/1 employed Date of Birth: U107/1972 Tools: Spare Tyre:	Chause R	Ovince Tax Lines Com		
Tel: Fax: — H/P: 97465078 Address: B/K 107 Jalan Rajan #12-108 S32/107 Owner and Hirer have agreed to enter into this Vehicle Rental Agreement for the motor vehicle described below and upon the terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges having read and understood all the terms and conditions and signifies acceptance upon signing. Address: Agreement No.: 18004 Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time Out: 9/4/8 6 950 Date & Time In: 9/04/18 6 1600 Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time In: 9/04/18 6 1600 Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time In: 9/04/18 6 1600 Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time In: 9/04/18 6 1600 Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time In: 9/04/18 6 1600 Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time In: 9/04/18 6 1600 Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time In: 9/04/18 6 1600 Date & Time In: 9/04/18 6 1600 Days @\$ 1301 Days @\$ 130	Hirer: OTAWN O	ernara lan clang owe	<u>e</u>	
terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges having read and understood all the terms an conditions and signifiles acceptance upon signing. //ehicle Reg. No: S J & 661 > B	NRIC / Co. Reg. No	: NT224677BJ		
terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges having read and understood all the terms an conditions and signifiles acceptance upon signing. Wehicle Reg. No: SJGGJBB Agreement No.: 18004 Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time Out: SIGHB Of 1600 Date & Time In: 1904 18 @ 1950 Date & Time In: 1904 18 @ 1950 Date & Time In: 1904 18 @ 1950 Date of Issue: 05/03/1998 Occupation: Date of Issue: 05/03/1998 Occupation: Date of Birth: Tools: Spare Tyre: Spare Tyre: Miths @\$ Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: success of safe of compensation to Owner for impact of claim on future motor with the safe of the saf	Tel:	Fax:	H/P: 974650	78
terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges having read and understood all the terms an conditions and signifiles acceptance upon signing. Agreement No.: 18004 Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time Out: 148 @ 1950 Date & Time In: 1904 18 @ 1600 Date of Issue: 05 03 1998	Address: BIK 107	1910n Rajah #12-108	S321107	
Date of Birth: Oate of Issue:	terms and conditions contained on	both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledge	t for the motor vehicle described below owledges having read and understood all	and upon the the terms and
Driver's Particulars Odometer: Date & Time Out: Style (1950) Date & Time In: 1904 to 1600 Date & Time In: 1904 to 1600 Date of Issue: Date of Birth: Da			Agreement No.: 1800/1	200 Ag
Name:		The state of the s	78004 18004	80.5
Date & Time Out: 9/0/16 @ 1950 Date & Time In: 9/0/16 @ 1950 Date of Issue: 05/03/1998	0.4	raruculars		Service Control
Date & Time In: 1904/18 @ 1600 Date & Time In: 1904/18 @ 1600 Date of Issue: 05/03/1998	Name: US above		- : //	10
Date & Time In: 1904/18 @ 1600 Date & Time In: 1904/18 @ 1600 Date of Issue: 05/03/1998	Address:		Date & Time Out: Y/ 4/8 ("	950
Date of Issue: 05/03/1998			1010111 - 01	500
Date of Issue: 05/03/1998	IC No:	B. # 1	40	1
Date of Birth: Color Colo	C NO	17214677B	Hour @\$	
Date of Birth: Graph Grap	Date of Issue: Arting Itaan	Occupation:	11 Days @\$ 1301	
Tools: Spare Tyre: Mths @\$ Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Su	05/03/1998	Jeif employed	Wike @\$	process and the state of the
respect of each third party insurance claim arising from the date of hire to date of return of the nicle (both dates inclusive). Hirer unconditionally agrees to pay Owner S\$ winder premiums. In Vehicle Damage or is responsible for the first \$ excess for collision/damage to first party, (i.e.) & O VEHICLE RENTAL (including windscreen) plus loss of earnings while damaged vehicle under repair. thorised Driver or shall pay additional excess of S\$1500 if the Authorised Driver is below the age of 25 or above 65 years old or has less than 2 years driving experience. ver Not Cover By Insurance metal Exception: Insurance policy does not cover against any driver aged below 22 and/or above 70 years and/or with driving experience of 1 year and below.	Date of Birth:			
Deposit (Refundable): Deposit (Refundable): Deposit (Refundable): Deposit (Refundable): Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Sub-Total: Deposit (Refundable): Sub-Total: Sub-Tot	14/07/19/12	Spare Tyre: ONLY	Mths @\$	***************************************
mortising excess payable and compensation to Owner for impact of claim on future motor urance premiums. In Vehicle Damage et is responsible for the first \$	respect of each third party insurance cla	aim arising from the date of hire to date of r	eturn of the Deposit (Refundable) :	17
er is responsible for the first \$	ncie (both dates inclusive). Hirer unconc riprising excess payable and compen	itionally earnes to nev Owner C#	1373	
thorised Driver er shall pay additional excess of S\$1500 if the Authorised Driver is below the age of 25 or above 65 years old or has less than 2 years driving experience. ver Not Cover By Insurance neral Exception: Insurance policy does not cover against any driver aged below 22 and/or above 70 years and/or with driving experience of 1 year and below.	rn Vehicle Damage er is responsible for the first \$	excess for collision/damage to first	party, (i.e.) Balance To Pay:	81430
er shall pay additional excess of S\$1500 if the Authorised Driver is below the age of 25 or above 65 years old or has less than 2 years driving experience. Ver Not Cover By Insurance neral Exception: Insurance policy does not obver against any driver aged below 22 and/or above 70 years and/or with driving experience of 1 year and below.	лиентеран.	sorestly plus toss of earnings white dama	ged venicle	
ver Not Cover By Insurance neral Exception: Insurance policy does not obver against any driver aged below 22 and/or above 70 years and/or with driving experience of 1 year and below. PETROL/DIESEL AT YOUR OWN EXPEN FOR LOCAL USE ONLY	er shall pay additional excess of S\$15	00 if the Authorised Driver is below the a	ge of 25 or	1020
	Ver Not Cover By Insurance neral Exception: Insurance policy does not o	over against any driver aged below 22 and/or ab	OVE 70 years PETROL/DIESEL AT YOUR FOR LOCAL USE ONLY	OWN EXPENSE
EV MAA		- Committee of the comm		
THAA A	/	*	and the same	
	1	E 50	THANA	1

Hirer's Signature

A.C. STED & PAKTNEKS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS . COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE SINGAPORE DECO

TO: C	HENG HOE MOTO	OR PTE LTD			BILL NO: B038/ 2018
YOUR	REF:				DILL (40. B000/ 2010
OUR R	REF : ACS.CH.LTA	2018 (APRIL 20	18)		DATE: 7/5/18
					UNIC. HONO
o our	R PROFESSIONAL	CHARGES for auth	g for you in the abo	ve matter including	where necessary perusals,
tiendar	nce preparation exar	nination of documer	its relating thereto:	comesnondence at	tandance, perusals, telephone
ula, se	erches and sil other	Inoldental works no	t specifically mentic	aned herein to enabl	e us to carry out the work
niruste	d to us inclusive of s	ill advice,		mos marchine driess	T
	in the second	50,004,550,007			7 - #
	T SEARCHES FO	R THE MONTH	APRIL 2018		
S/NO		TF NO.	СНМ	DOA	
	2/4/2018	FY5529G	SJL9502C	28/3/2018	
	2/4/2018	YN5547L	GBC2091J	2/4/2018	
	2/4/2018	SGL72X	BLV6435G	30/3/2018	
	3/4/2018	SKA9833T	SGM7899B	30/3/2018	1
1,	5/4/2018	YP8210C	SLL1041U	30/3/2018	1
	5/4/2018	SKK8178E	SKC7289R	1/4/2018	
	6/4/2018	SJS6475E	GBF582G	5/4/2018	
149	6/4/2018	GBAS391J	SJZ6338G	5/4/2018	
	6/4/2018	SLS7923Z	SLR2233U	6/4/2018	
0	9/4/2018	SLF 5331M	SJH 2056R	8/4/2018	1
1	9/4/2018	SLE1657E	SJS8537Y	17/8/2017	À
2.	9/4/2018	SFS7732D	SFK6204S	4/8/2017	
3	9/4/2018	SDU8868A	SLQ1323E	17/10/2017	6
4	9/4/2018	SLP7517D	SJL3853D	8/9/2017	
5	10/4/2018	SKQ7715E	SLG8993C	5/4/2018	
5	11/4/2018	SLG6098A	SCK6228C	5/10/2017	
7	11/4/2018	8FE919C	SJS2861A	11/4/2018	
3	11/4/2018	SKC6525S	PC4270E	11/4/2018	5%
ř	12/4/2018	GU7019H	SKW3159E	12/4/2018	
	13/4/2018	SFM96J	SJL1396U	6/11/2018	
	13/4/2018	PC388E	SFX43D	12/4/2018	
	14/4/2018	FBJ278P	SKA3709J	13/4/2018	
	16/4/2018	SJH8683R	SGE8953M	14/4/2018	
	18/4/2018	GR1525T	SGQ1801B	9/6/2017	
	18/4/2018	SJY6193L	SGY2092G	12/7/2017	\ \
	. /				
1	70 /			sub-total c/f	\$ 200.00
11	1				200.00
V	y				
1	1			- 1	
	SYED & PAR			1	
	ATES & SOLIC	ITORS		- 1	
GAP	ORE			1	

disbursements omitted herein,

E. & O.E.